Analysis I Klausur Ergebnisse

Kiinstlername/

Matrikel-Nr Aufgabe 1 Aufgabe 2 Aufgabe 3 Aufgabe 4 Aufgabe5 Aufgabe 6 Aufgabe?7 Aufgabe 8 Punkte Note
0123456789 1 3 0.25 9.5 2 1575 5,0
Active Fruits 0 0 0 2 0.25 2.25 5,0
Albrecht Einstein 0 9 6.5 2 9.5 27 3,7
Anton 8.5 4 6 8 26.5 4,0
Aquivalenzrelation 0 7.5 2 6.5 16 5,0
Banana Joe 8.5 0 7 6.5 8 30 3,0
Beast 0 0 1 2 3.5 6.5 5,0
BeerRush 0.5 1 0.5 4 4 10 5,0
BONIFACIUS 5 8 5.5 4.5 8.5 315 3,0
bye bye Mathe =) 0.5 0 6 2 2 10.5 5,0
Captain Crazy 0.5 1 0 3 2 6.5 5,0
Cauchy3 3.5 25 5 6 8 25 4,0
Charlotte 9.5 6 1.5 17 5,0
Cola 3 0 0 0 2 5 5,0
Cooper 10 8 5 0 23 5,0
darksky 8.5 4 6 10 3 315 3,0
Dave54 2 5 3.5 9.5 5 25 4,0
Dummbatz 0 5 0 2.5 8.25 1575 5,0
dVac 3.5 4 6 6 9 28.5 3,3
Dvorak 2 8 4 4 8.5 26.5 4,0
Ente 5 6 8 6 9 34 2,3
Felix 1 0 0 0 25 3.5 5,0
Ford Prefect 0.5 6 3 2 7.5 19 5,0
Frau Holder 6.5 2 6.5 8 9 32 2,7
FsMc15 0.5 3 3 5 3.5 15 5,0
Gaul 8.5 2 4 5 8.5 28 3,3
gediegenershit 0 3 25 6 9 20.5 5,0
Germain 5.5 9 9.5 8 10 42 1,0

Gipfelchen 6 2 4 2 4 18 5,0



Gustav
Hedgehogman
Hilbert

Hilbert's L6ésung
Hoppe-Seyler
Horst 92
Huggy

Jeb

Jimmi Blue

Johannes Lichtenstein

Joker
Karl-Heinz
KKS

Klopetra

Koch

LL Cool J

Lufe

Manuel

Maxi

MC1104
McKB

Meister Eder
Melli

MH93

Minion

Moe
Monsterpuzzle
Peter Pan

Phi

Prinzessin
rollender Baum
RossdorferJung

N ODNDNWNDN

4.5

25

8.5

AN P 2 NO © ©

[{=]

1.5

2.5

8.5
5.5

~

10
5.5

~

Analysis I Klausur Ergebnisse

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

4.5

N

3.5

5.5

(o]

2.5
6.5

6

4.5

1.5
4.5
10

o o O

(o]

10

9.25
1.5
1.5
10

7.25
1.5
10

7.25

8.5

o

9.5

17
4 28.5
15.5
25

20.5
12.5
9.75
12
255
33
45.5
42.5
16
0.5 26.25
3.5

25 215
30
18.75
16.5
39
15.75
34
27
30
3 275
22
5.5
42

5,0
3,3
5,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
2,3
1,0
1,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
3,3
5,0
3,0
5,0
5,0
1,3
5,0
2,3
3,7
3,0
3,7
5,0
5,0
1,0
4,0



Rumpelstilzchen
Saki
Sandwich24:)
Sgedever
SIERPINSKi
Span

Spencer Hastings
Squareys
Strukturbaum
Symmetrie
ToRo89
Ungleichung77
Voodoo
Wahrheitstabelle
Weierstral

Wolf

X

XYZ

Zornsches' Lemma
aAS

3.5

5.5
4.5

25

ouawowxlcooooow

O O,

9.5

W w o1

Analysis I Klausur Ergebnisse

1
0.5
0
9

1.5

0.5

0.5

2
5.5

-
oo

W oON-=2DN

3.5

25
19.5

48
27
25
13.5
25
17
13
4.5
26.5
37
30
39.5
17.5
14.5
17.5
26.5

4,0
5,0
5,0
1,0
3,7
4,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
1,7
3,0
1,3
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
5,0



	Analysis I Klausur Ergebnisse

